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EXISTING POTABLE WATER

EXISTING SEWER MAIN

EXISTING STORMWATER

SEWER MAIN

STORMWATER PIPES

POTABLE WATER SERVICE

POTABLE WATER MAIN

DRIVEWAY (BY OTHERS)

CONNECTIONS TO BE PLACED

CENTRAL TO ALLOTMENT

UNLESS SHOWN OTHERWISE

REFER SA WATER DRAWINGS

NEW SEWER CONNECTION

STORMWATER JUNCTION BOX

STORMWATER DOUBLE SIDE ENTRY PIT

FUTURE SEWER MAIN

FUTURE STORMWATER PIPES

FUTURE POTABLE WATER MAIN

FOOTPATH
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SW
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EXISTING SERVICES

DESIGN SERVICES

EXTENT OF WORKS

IRRIGATION CONDUIT 100Ø WITH DRAW WIRE.
1. IRRIGATION ROAD CROSSINGS TO BE INSTALLED WHRE SHOWN.

2. 600mm COVER BENEATH ROAD PAVEMENT AND EXTEND 500mm

FROM BACK OF KERB WITH MARKER TAPE BROUGHT TO THE

SURFACE.

3. CONDUITS  ARE ALSO TO BE PLACED UNDER FOOTPATH AT

EACH PRAM RAMP AND EACH ALLOTMENT WATER AND

STORMWATER CONNECTION

4. REFER AEV753-11-DW-CV-GEN-3014 FOR DETAIL

5. ENDS OF IRRIGATION CONDUIT ARE TO BE IDENTIFIED WITH

MARKER PEG, MARKER TAPE BROUGHT TO THE SURFACE OR

SIMILAR

BLOCK PAVED ROAD

PROPOSED ELECTRICAL PILLAR

PROPOSED ELECTRICAL CONSUMER

MAIN LEAD-IN

HOUSE/STORMWATER DRAINAGE CONNECTION

TO BE INSTALLED 0.2m FROM BOUNDARY ON

LOW SIDE OF ALLOTMENT (TYPICAL)

CST

NEW SEWER MS

NEW SEWER INSPECTION OPENING

COMMON SERVICE TRENCH

(REFER ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS)
W

EXISTING POTABLE WATER SERVICE

EXISTING SEWER CONNECTION

EXISTING ELECTRICAL PILLAR

EXISTING ELECTRICAL PIT

EXISTING SEWER MS

EXISTING  SEWER MH

EXISTING STORMWATER JUNCTION BOX

EXISTING STORMWATER SIDE ENTRY PIT

PRAM RAMP. TGSI's & DETAILS AS PER

COUNCIL PRAM RAMP DETAIL. (TACTILE

INDICATORS NOT SHOWN ON THIS

DRAWING FOR CLARITY)

NOTE:

· ELECTRICAL LAYOUT SHOWN INIDICATIVELY ONLY. REFER

TO ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS FOR COMMON SERVICES

TRENCH AND ELECTRICAL RETICULATION LAYOUT.
EXISTING STOBIE POLE

STORMWATER HEADWALL

EXISTING GAS MAINGAS

EXISTING TELSTRA

PROPOSED LIGHTPOLE LOCATION

P7 PROPOSED ELECTRICAL PIT
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EXISTING ELECTRICALE

NEW SEWER MH

FUTURE STORMWATER DOUBLE SIDE ENTRY PIT

FUTURE STORMWATER JUNCTION BOX
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NOTES:
1. THE EASTING & NORTHING OF SEPs  REFER

TO ITS CENTRE AT KERB WATER TABLE.

2. TOP OF PIT LEVELS FOR SEPs  ARE TO TOP

OF KERB.

3. THE EASTING & NORTHING OF JUNCTION

BOXES REFER TO ITS GEOMETRIC CENTRE.

4. CONTRACTOR TO LOCATE & DEPTH ALL

EXISTING SERVICES AFFECTED BY THE

WORKS.

5. ANY DAMAGE TO CABLES OR SERVICES ARE

TO BE REPAIRED AT THE CONTRACTOR'S

EXPENSE.

6. REFER TO DRG AEV753-11-DW-CV-GEN-3014

FOR STORMWATER DETAILS.

7. FOR PIPE LENGTHS, CLASS AND MATERIAL

REFER STORMWATER LONGITUDINAL

SECTIONS ON SHEETS

AEV753-11-DW-CV-GEN-3015;

8. ALL JUNCTION BOXES TO HAVE HEAVY DUTY

(CLASS D) COVERS AND FRAMES.

STORMWATER PIPES

DRIVEWAY (BY OTHERS)

STORMWATER JUNCTION BOX

STORMWATER SIDE ENTRY PIT

PRAM RAMP

FOOTPATH

SW

29.43

PROPOSED CONTOURS @ 0.1m INTERVAL

FINISHED DESIGN SURFACE ALLOTMENT LEVELS 

EXISTING SURFACE ALLOTMENT LEVELS

LEGEND

29.30

DIRECTION OF FALL ACROSS ALLOTMENTS

EXTENT OF WORKS

EXISTING CONTOURS @ 0.1m INTERVAL

A1 PIT NUMBER

PIT SCHEDULE

PIT NAME EASTING NORTHING PIT TYPE

2x 1900 x 1200 DOUBLE SEP (LINTEL TYPE) *

1200 x 1200 JUNCTION BOX

1900 x 900 DOUBLE SEP (LINTEL TYPE)

2x DOUBLE SEP (LINTEL TYPE) *

F3 FUTURE JUNCTION BOX

FUTURE DOUBLE SEP (LINTEL TYPE) *

6162791.142F1 FUTURE OUTLET TO BASIN

SCALE 1: 500

ALLOTMENT GRADING & STORMWATER LAYOUT PLAN

EXISTING STORMWATERSW

29.24 EXISTING AS BUILT LOT FILL LEVELS

1900 x 900 DOUBLE SEP (LINTEL TYPE) *

F2 FUTURE GROSS POLLUTANT TRAP

* REFER DETAIL ON SHEET AEV753-11-DW-CV-GEN-3013

LOTS 774-775
EXISTING LOTS

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

SECTION 2
-NTS

EXISTING

SURFACE

(MUSICO STAGE 1)

1.00

FUTURE LOTS

1:4 BATTER

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

SECTION 1
-NTS

EXISTING

SURFACE

F4

F5

F7

G1

G2

G1-A

H1

283825.984

REMOVE HEADWALL AND EXTEND PIPE

 I1

 I2

 I3

 I4

 I5

 I6

 I7

 J1

 J2

J2A

EXISTING PIPE STUB

1900 x 900 DOUBLE SEP (LINTEL TYPE)

900 x 900 JUNCTION BOX

900 x 900 JUNCTION BOX

900 x 900 JUNCTION BOX

900 x 900 JUNCTION BOX

SW STUB CAPPED END

DOUBLE SEP (LINTEL TYPE)

DOUBLE SEP (LINTEL TYPE)

DOUBLE SEP (LINTEL TYPE)

 J3 900 x 900 JUNCTION BOX

 J4 SW STUB CAPPED END

DOUBLE SEP (LINTEL TYPE)H1A

DOUBLE SEP (LINTEL TYPE)H1C

PIT NAME EASTING NORTHING PIT TYPE

SW STUB CAPPED ENDH2

600 X 600 GRATED INLET PITH1D

F1A FUTURE JUNCTION BOX

FUTURE STORMWATER DOUBLE SIDE ENTRY PIT

FUTURE STORMWATER JUNCTION BOX

J1A
ALLOTMENT DRAIN CONNECTION -

REFER COUNCIL DETAIL SD385

FUTURE CONTOURS @ 0.1m INTERVAL

6162789.361283838.299

6162788.041283841.121

6162771.991283843.853

6162789.361283838.299

6162748.553283925.384

6162718.700283989.955

6162763.683283934.993

6162842.393283972.170

6162766.858283928.198

6162733.326283999.729

6162730.145284006.521

900 x 900 JUNCTION BOXH1B 6162720.890284007.134

6162727.876284014.178

6162727.876284011.378

6162770.498284016.774

6162658.047284128.720

6162672.120284128.736

6162689.589284119.808

6162705.149284104.529

6162722.864284092.401

6162736.318284088.337

6162750.984284094.892

6162673.157284136.096

6162669.422284153.293

6162682.179284141.512

6162688.761284138.593

6162691.677284158.745

6162701.925284163.679

LOTS 763, 764, 770,

771, 782, 791-794,

RESERVE

F6 6162736.382283952.190

1900 x 900 DOUBLE SEP (LINTEL TYPE)

(0.025m INTERVAL AT RESERVE BASIN)

1.00

1.00

FUTURE LOTS

1:4 BATTER

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

SECTION 3
-NTS

EXISTING

SURFACE

LOTS 744 - 755

1.00

1:5 BATTER

0.
30 1.50

1.001.00

(GATIC CONCRETE INFILL COVER & FRAME)


